•
• Input Power:  DC24V
• Power Consumption: 2.5W, 3W, 5W, 6.5W,
8W, 9W, 10W, 13W, 15W.
• Housing Material:  Aluminum extrusion with
plastic end caps. Clear or frosted lens.
• Lamp angle can be adjusted to 90°
• Beam Angle: 120°

4 - 4000K
3 - 3000K
Ordering Key:
12IN -  5W / 420
5 - 5000K
6 - 6000K
W - WHITE
G - GRAY
PC0 - PLASTIC CONNECTOR
CC0 - CABLE CONNECTOR
MSS - MOVING SENSOR
TDM - TOUCH DIMMER
MSW -  MASTER SWITCH
WSP - 4/8 WAY SPLITTER
DJB - DC JUNCTION  BOX
DIM  -  DIMMER
PIR - PIR SENSOR
Photometrics:
LENS
C - CLEAR
F- FROSTED
20IN - 8W / 760
16IN-  6.5W / 550
22IN-  9W/ 760
32IN - 13W / 1100
24IN -  10W / 850
40IN-  15W / 1200
X -  CUSTOM LENGTH